
982 FOREIGN TRADE 

14.—Principal Imports into Canada for Consumption from Ail Countries, 

No. I t em 
All Countries 

I . Agr icul tura l a n d Vegetable P r o d u c t s 

A. MAINLY FOOD 
Fruits— 

Fruits, fresh $ 
Fruits, dried lb . 

S 
Fruits, canned or preserved S 
Fruit juices and fruit syrups gal. 

$ 
$ Totals, Frui ts . 

Nuts $ 

Vegetables— 
Vegetables, fresh $ 
Vegetables, dried $ 
Vegetables, canned lb . 

S 
Pickles, sauces and catsups gal 

$ 
Totals, Vegetables $ 

Grains and Farinaceous Products— 
Grains t 
Milled products S 
Prepared foods and bakery products S 
Other farinaceous products $ 

Totals, Grains and Farinaceous Products . . . . $ 

Oils, vegetable, for food J 
Sugar and its products * 
Cocoa and chocolate $ 
Coffee and chicory lb . 

Spices lb. 

lb. 
$ 

Other vegetable products mainly food S 

TOTALS, A. MAINLY FOOD I 

Tea. . 

B. OTHER T H A N FOOD 

Beverages, Alcoholic— 
Brewed • * 
Distilled s 

Wines * 

Totals, Beverages, Alcoholic I 

Gums and resins 8 
Oil cake and oil cake meal c ^ t 

Oils, vegetable, not food | 
Plants, shrubs, trees and vines » 
Rubber and manufactures of « 
Seeds • f 
Tobacco and manufactures of * 
Other vegetable products, not food J 

TOTALS, B. OTHER T H A N FOOD ? 

Tota ls , Agricul tural a n d Vegetable P r o ­
d u c t s * 

59,687,372 
90,770,584 
12,752,567 
13,541,824 
10,686,943 
8,753,428 

94,735,191 

22,780,324 

26,295,324 
1,598,925 

14,558,732 
1,848,116 
1,830,485 
1,647,830 

31,390,195 

40,799,292 
1,060,661 
3,911,085 

315,013 

63,460,360 
99,007,788 
12,952,208 
13,276,921 
13,811,557 
10,071,300 

99,760,789 

37,968,933 
1,353,918 

33,546,967 
3,477,283 
3,313,928 
2,960,110 

45,760,244 

46,086,051 

4,020,548 
85,862,388 
11,733,095 
89,765,806 
49,597,626 
5,390,009 
3,755,983 

42,456,287 
21,017,954 
2,690,506 

373,669,861 

245, 
3,098, 

15,589, 
2,545, 

18,380,521 

6,450, 
921, 

3,781, 
34,929, 
2,932, 

84,529, 
8,453, 

168,971,308 

543,641,169 

32,106,932 
1,476,553 
3,849,491 

330,027 

66,997,129 
112,161,647 
15,320,398 
13,088,744 
15,244,162 
13,881,768 

109,288,039 

20,049,212 

29,250,036 
2,756,469 

16,881,421 
2,170,766 
3,904,666 
3,484,280 

37,661,551 

28,317,002 
829,507 

5,413,041 
506,647 

37,763,003 

2,134,033 
71,299,307 
15,022,057 
99,739,245 
52,873,922 
4,556,424 
3,095,958 
45,908,126 
18,825,750 
2,905,380 

370,517,741 

253,753 
3,995,406 
17,457,092 
2,998,745 

20,709,590 

5,052,344 
442,715 

2,088,690 
20,343,128 
3,393,741 

52,134,919 
4,716,096 
4,623,941 
5,612,188 

118,674,637 

489,192,378 

35,066,197 

2,821,097 
60,046,405 
16,406,430 

110,106,693 
60,858,498 
5,579,412 
3,564,237 
45,839,662 
19,872,205 
3,822,574 

1,456,445 

274,300 
3,867,588 
16,693,085 
3,351,616 

20,319,001 

5,056,834 
745,566 

2,754,877 
23,243,412 
3,921,609 

50,569,545 
2,511,908 
5,204,043 
5,330,469 

118,911,698 

488,368,143 


